
Local Plan Issues and Preferred Options
Consultation Events

July to September 2024

Specific Meetings

Monday, 29 July
Belmont

St John’s Church, Northdown Road,
Belmont, SM2 6DY

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

Tuesday, 30 July
North Cheam

Elmcroft Community Centre, 570
London Road, North Cheam, SM3 9AB

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

Wednesday, 31 July
Carshalton

Carshalton Beeches Baptist Church,
Banstead Road, Carshalton, SM5 3NL

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

Monday, 5 August
Sutton

Civic Centre, St Nicholas Way,
Sutton, SM1 1EA

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

Wednesday, 7 August
Beddington

The Scout Hall, 24A Guy Road,
Beddington, SM6 7LY

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

Monday, 12 August
Wallington

Holy Trinity Church, Maldon Road,
Wallington, SM6 8BL

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

Wednesday, 14 August
Cheam

Cheam Baptist Church, Park Road,
Cheam, SM3 8QB

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

Monday, 19 August
Hackbridge

BedZED Pavilion, Sandmartin Way,
Hackbridge, SM6 7DF

Exhibition: 4.30pm to 6.30 pm
Meeting: 7pm to 9pm

High Street Exhibitions

Saturday, 27 July
Sutton Town Centre

Sutton High Street, near Trinity Square 10am to 1pm

Saturday, 3 August
Wallington High Street

Wallington High Street, near Wallington Square 10am to 1pm

Saturday, 10 August
Carshalton High Street

Carshalton High Street 10am to 1pm

Saturday, 17 August
Cheam High Street

Cheam – The Broadway 10am to 1pm


